

## Nabor House C/O Larry Dallas 650 East County Road 1450 North Tuscola, IL 61953-7091 www.BuildNaborHouse.com

Name
Address
Telephone
<b>YES!</b> I want to support the Build Nabor House Campaign with the following pledge:
□ \$10,000 paid over years. (Presidents Club)
□ \$5,000 paid over years. (Leadership Club)
□ \$3,500 paid over years. (Cooperation Club)
☐ OTHER: \$ paid over years.
<ul> <li>■ My check for \$ is enclosed.         Make check payable to either:         <ul> <li>Nabor House Building Fund (not tax deductible)</li> <li>Nabor House Educational Foundation (tax-deductible).</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
☐ I would like to speak with a fundraising committee member.